
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 3, 2025 9-Ball

91201 Snooker Doodles
FROM : 

4

7

3

2

4

2

5

3

01293

01643

00952

01183

03694

01305

02447

01167

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Trombka, Paul

Angelo, Rachel

Angelo, Steven

Johnson, Jessica

Harper, Rob

Humphrey, Sandra

Wisdom, Aaron

Harper, Desiree

91406 Chalk Is Cheap
FROM : 

7

4

4

5

7

5

3

5

00949

01504

01761

01203

21039

01685

01181

01247I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Mayes, Justin

Mayes, Meagan

Reynolds, Kelsey

Bragg, Braxton

Bosley, Brad

Baker, Dakota

Thompson, Jeanne

McCuistion, Casey

91407 The Replacements
FROM : 

2

4

7

4

5

8

5

2

02025

02036

02339

02477

34567

03238

00891

00911

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Robinson, Tracy

Jones, Starla

Robinson, Tim

Jones Jr, Ronald

Trammell, Kevin

Howard, Brandon

Dickinson, Shane

Johnson, Leah

91605 Locally Hated
FROM : 

7

6

4

3

3

4

3

3

00801

04306

00704

03442

03345

04641

01037

01286

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Milligan, Colton

Sanchez, Micheal

Drake, Dustin

Drake, Brittney

Milligan, Broc

Garza, Hunter

Solorzano, Kylee

Sanchez, Chris

92201 Try-Angles
FROM : 

4

7

5

5

4

7

2

04394

02129

02934

05158

04418

06788

01157

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Smith, Amber

Smith, Jordan

Hardin, Michael

Carrier, Brayden

Coleman, Angela

Staggs, Cody

Wilson, Amanda

92202 Rack Raptors
FROM : 

3

5

4

8

3

3

3

7

01042

01879

01074

02312

01214

01884

01554

00467I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Porter, Sheena

Whitford, Wyatt

Tanner, Sherry

Hayes, Kyle

Nash, Kris

Brooks, Stephen

Tanner, Charles

Watt, Jason

93102 S.W.A.G.
FROM : 

7

3

7

2

3

6

3

4

02216

01661

01897

01553

03079

01837

02811

01128

I

I

Skl Number Name

Kemp, TX

N 0000

Smith, Jadin

Hale Valle, Kassie

Adair, Daniel

Adair, Makayla

Elizondo, Maria

Murphey, David

Hale, Jana

Valle, Pablo

93104 Last Minute Decisions
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

4

2

3

5

01843

00892

00912

00899

00284

01046

00078

00605

Skl Number Name

Kemp, TX

N 0000

Allison, Jack

Kilgore, Don

Payne, Danny

Emehiser, Nicki

Richardson, Barry

Neal, Sheralyn

Rogers, Robin

Richardson, Larry

94101 Money Shot
FROM : 

5

3

9

2

4

3

4

7

01064

01335

01321

01158

07910

03866

02080

00220

I

I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Medrano, Carlos

Medrano, Jessica

Santana, Noel

Gilbert, Ericka

Tijerina, Marcos

Tijerina, Nikolas

Martinez, Edgar

Bernabe, Sandro

94106 Erock's Diablos
FROM : 

5

4

9

3

4

3

3

2

00723

03973

05068

00028

01668

03453

01037

03465

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Willis, Carl

Rodriguez, Ruben

Jaramillo, Ricky

Jaramillo, Heather

Weatherall, Micheal

Jones, Jamane

Solorzano, Kylee

Minter, Michelle

94107 Erock's Angels
FROM : 

4

6

5

3

3

3

9

3

01290

00992

01449

01032

01389

01354

00661

01678I

Skl Number Name

Forney, TX

N 0000

Dilday, Gavin

Defilippo, Mitch

Davis, Landon

Rideaux, Aaron

Cox, Cody

Hayes, Kyran

Jaramillo, Jeffrey

Ball, Zachary

94110 Tacos Locos
FROM : 

5

4

4

7

2

5

5

5

01568

22939

03767

03439

03813

01282

03748

01263

I

Skl Number Name

Terrell, TX

N 0000

Chavez, Juan

Walicek, Lisa

Campos, Jesus

Medrano, Andres

Chavez, Sulema

Lovato Jr, Ernest

De Alva, Pete

Smith, Cody

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 3, 2025 9-Ball

94506 Inner Circle
FROM : 

4

6

4

5

4

5

5

5

01015

00996

01113

01040

01189

01488

01240

00784

Skl Number Name

Rockwall, TX

N 0000

Collins, Jeffrey

Cervantes, Antonio

Dailey, Kiarra

Griggs, Kristopher

Dunlap, Brian

Smith, David

Pabon, William

Villarreal, Andres

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


